10.
11.
12.

13.

14.

15.
16.

AGENDA FOR THE 2023 MEETING OF
THE HIGHTSTOWN ENVIRONMENTAL COMMISSION

Tuesday November 28, 2023 at 7 PM
In Person Meeting
Historical Society

164 North Main (next to the Old Boro Hall)

Approval of Agenda

Open Public Meeting Act Statement: In Compliance with Chapter 213 of the Public Laws of 1975,
notice of this meeting was given by way of the Annual Notice published in the Trenton Times
and Princeton Packet by the Borough Clerk and posted on the Borough Website.

Welcome Bella Fowler to the EC
Attendance
Approval of Meeting Minutes from regular meeting on October 24, 2023

Shade Tree Matters:
a. Shade Tree Official’s Report
b. Review of the Hightstown Tree Ordinance

New Business:
a. Complete Streets Committee — Mobility Plan Implementation (recurring item on
agenda)
Sustainable Jersey (recurring item on the agenda)
Update on Shade Tree Conference
Young Leadership Internship Update
Hightstown Master Plan
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Parks and Recreation:
Planning Board Update:

Grants and Funding Update: No updates
Plan Review: No Reviews
Liaison updates:

a. The Watershed Institute

b. Meadow Lakes

¢. Peddie School

d. Hightstown High School
Correspondence: None

Conferences and Workshops: None

Calendar: Next Meeting December 26, 2023 Do we want to have a meeting?)
Adjournment



